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TESTREQUESTID

REGDATENIME

SAMPLE COLLECTION DATE

REFORTEDDATE

NAME

AGSSE)(

COLLECTED AT

R,EFERREDBY

:MT.WASIBULLAH

:19YRS/NIALE

:LIFE

:Dr. ANAND BANKA' DM (Nephrc')

:0124091601 l3

:l6tSePl202410:14AM

:l6lSePl202410:29AM
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UnitRef. RangeResult
Test Name

HAEMATOLOGY

GomPlete Blood Count (CBC)

Haemoglobin (Hb)
Cell counter

RBC Count
Electrical ImPedance

Packed CellVolume
Electrical ImPedance

MCV
Elcctrical ImPcdance

MCH
Calculated

MCHC
Calculated

Platelet Count
Manual Method

Total LeucocYte Count(TLC)
Beckman coulter-S part diff' analyzer

NeutroPhil
VCS/lvlicroscoPY

LymPhocYte

EosinoPhils
VCSMicroscoPY

MonocYtes
VCS,MicroscoPY

BasoPhils
VCS/MicroscoPY

ffid. arr",r*o or48o, Beckrnan coulter

Sodium, Serum
Ion Selective Electrode

Potassium, Serum
Ion Selective Electrode

7.3

3.13

23.6

75.4

23.4

31.0

3.80

12400

72

23
2

3

0

BIOCHEMISTRY
13.02

SODIUM & POTASSIUM

137.0

6.67

13.0-17.0

4.50 - 6.00

35.0-45.0

80.0-100.0

27.0-32.0

32.G37.0

1.s4.0

4000-10000

40.G.70.0

2040
1.0-6.0

02.0-10.0

00.0-02.0

0.60-1.40

g/dl

m/cumm

o/o

fl-

pg

gn/dL

ladcumm

/cumm

Yo

Yo

Yo

Yo

oh

mg/dl

mmol/L

mmol/L

136.0 - 146.0

3.50 - 5.10
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Dr. SagarYcrma
M.D., DNB (RadiologY)

Dr. PlYuctr Srlvastava
M.B.B.S., D.M.R.D'

Dr. JYotl Jalan

M.B.B.S., D.M'R'D

Dr. Amlt Gc

M.D. (Patholq
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